:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9814492

Aug 25, 2024 14:59 (UTC)

In epoch 306,702 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 958752 - 0.018473121 ETH®
51.05 USD

2 958753 - 0.018949741 ETH®
52.37 USD

3 958754 - 0.064924693 ETH®
179.43 USD

4 958757 - 0.018745512 ETH®
51.80 USD

S 958759 - 0.064729946 ETH®
178.90 USD

6 958760 - 0.018722397 ETH®
51.74 USD

7 958761 - 0.019137049 ETH®
52.89 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/9814492
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/306702
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/958752
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/958753
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/958754
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/958757
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/958759
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/958760
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/958761

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

958762

958763

958765

958766

958767

958768

958769

958770

958771

Validator Id

785278

Amount

0.018930051
52.31 USD

0.019095469
52.77 USD

0.018984941
52.47 USD

0.019014273
52.55 USD

0.019047743
52.64 USD

0.019081683
52.73 USD

0.019097826
52.78 USD

0.019024802
52.58 USD

0.065124022
179.99 USD

Amount

+ 0.045853451

126.73 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/958762
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/958763
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/958765
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/958766
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/958767
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/958768
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/958769
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/958770
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/958771
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/785278

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



