

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 11:27 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9814492</u>
DATE & TIME	Aug 25, 2024 · 14:59 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>306,702</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>958752</u>	- 0.018473121 ETH ⊘ 51.05 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>958753</u>	- 0.018949741 ETH ↔ 52.37 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>958754</u>	- 0.064924693 ETH ↔ 179.43 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>958757</u>	- 0.018745512 ETH ⊘ 51.80 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>958759</u>	- 0.064729946 ETH ⊘ 178.90 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>958760</u>	- 0.018722397 ETH ⊘ 51.74 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>958761</u>	- 0.019137049 ETH ⊘ 52.89 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>958762</u>	- 0.018930051 ETH ③ 52.31 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>958763</u>	- 0.019095469 ETH ③ 52.77 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>958765</u>	- 0.018984941 ETH ⊘ 52.47 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>958766</u>	- 0.019014273 ETH ⊘ 52.55 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>958767</u>	- 0.019047743 ETH ⊘ 52.64 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>958768</u>	- 0.019081683 ETH ⊘ 52.73 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>958769</u>	- 0.019097826 ETH ⊘ 52.78 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>958770</u>	- 0.019024802 ETH ⊘ 52.58 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>958771</u>	- 0.065124022 ETH ⊘ 179.99 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	785278	+ 0.045853451 ETH 🔗

126.73 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.